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COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 COURSE 4 COURSE 5 COURSE 6 COURSE 7 COURSE 8
CAUDRON Noémie DAl | 24,095 0% 2% 24,587 1 1 24,587
HALILI Mimoza DA1 55,598 0% 0% 55,598 1 55,598
BIRCHALL Charlotte DA1 | 57,921 0% 0% 57,921 1 57,921
VANDERLIN Charlene DAl | 77,250 0% 2% 78,827 2 1 81,250 76,403
DEBOUCHE Alexandrine DA1 | 88,250 0% 0% 88,250 1 88,250
COLSON Clémence DA1 0,000 0% 2% 0,000 1
BASTIN Florence DA1 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
DETRY Delphine DA1 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
QUINIET Héléne DA1 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
DELODDERE Christel DA2 33,138 0% 2% 33,815 2 1 30,500 37,129
ES Pauline DA2 | 58,183 0% 0% 58,183 2 61,250 55,116
VAN CRANENBROECK Alexia DA2 @ 93,000 | 0% 0% 93,000 1 93,000
SAX Laurie DA2 @ 97,999 | 0% 2% 99,999 1 1 99,999
COLLIN Cindy DA2 99,999 | 0% 0% 99,999 1 99,999
D'HERDE Gisele DA2 0,000 0% 2% 0,000 1
AMEZIANE Delphine DA2 0,000 0% @ 0% 0,000
ANCION Maurane DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
BOBOT Mélodie DA2 0,000 0% @ 0% 0,000
DECOSTER Manon DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
EDOM Mélanie DA2 0,000 0% @ 0% 0,000
FESLER Céline DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
MAQUET Denis DA2 0,000 0% @ 0% 0,000
MARION Mégane DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
MASSEM Caroline DA2 0,000 0% 2% 0,000 1
SAUME Marie-Eve DA2 0,000 0% 2% 0,000 1
STOURME Muriel DA2 0,000 0% @ 2% 0,000 1
TOUSSAINT Lesly DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000 1
VANHAUDENARD Marie DA2 0,000 0% @ 0% 0,000
VICAIRE Alice DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
WELLENS Emilie DA2 0,000 0% @ 0% 0,000
WOUTERS Géraldine DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
VANDRIESSCHE Caroline Al 10,089 0% 2% 10,295 2 1 8,708 11,881
ROGMANS Ingrid Al 16,660 | 0% 2% 17,000 1 1 17,000
DEVICK Emily Al 23,772 0% 2% 24,257 1 1 24,257
DUMONT Ludivine Al 55,753 | 0% 0% 55,753 2 53,750 57,756
DUPLAT Frangoise Al 56,763 0% 2% 57,921 1 1 57,921
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BALOSSIER
DELHOVE
DEMARET
LARROUMETS
LEFEBVRE
LINDER

LOOP
MEYKENS

PARMENTIER
EDRIAT
TIGNON
BURTON
NOTEZ

HECQ
MICHEL
DUPUIS
PARADIJS
BERGERET
DEKEYSER
BEKAERT
VANVILTHOVEN
BREYNE
GAIGNAGE
HAUTECOEUR
HERNAUT
HOUSSEIN
JANSSEN
MAMBOUR
NOPERE

DE MUNCK
D'HAEMER
MAUS
RENDERS
VETS

DENUIT
THIERS
VANBELLAIENGH
DELGRANGE
GOSSE
LUNGERICH
SCUTENAIRE

WILLEMET
DEBUS
VERBRUGGEN
LHOIR

DE DECKER
ARNOULD
BERRE

Dominique
Marie
Nathalie
Annick
Christel
Laurence
Véronique
Christine

Karine "M'Chou"
Nathalie
Maryléne
Thuyén
Nathalie
Anne-Francgoise
Muriel
Laurence
Dominique
Véronique
Carine
Christine
Stéphanie
Chantal
Isabelle
Wivine
Isabelle
Nathalie
Sylvie
Bénédicte
Geneviéve

Véronique
Isabelle
Madeleine
Régine
Agnes

Dylan
Julien
Julien
Maxime
Amaury
Yann
Quentin

Adrien
Julien
Edwin
Tristan
Mathieu
Anton
Stephano
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81,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

32,750
40,267
41,367
57,280
59,076
61,292
65,975
72,750
82,506
89,109
95,250
96,700
99,999
10,553
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

58,000
62,475
90,691
0,000
0,000

2,250
3,420
3,960
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

3,610
5,558
7,076
31,818
0,000
0,000
0,000
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81,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

32,750
41,089
42,211
58,449
59,076
61,292
67,321
72,750
82,506
89,109
95,250
96,700
99,999
10,553
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

58,000

63,750

92,542
0,000
0,000

2,250
3,490
3,960
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

3,684
5,672
7,076
31,818
0,000
0,000
0,000
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81,000

32,750
41,089
51,914
60,957
59,076
61,292
67,321
72,750
82,506
89,109
95,250
96,700
99,999

58,000
63,750
93,500

2,250
3,349
3,960

3,684
8,373
4,250
31,818

32,508
55,941

91,584

3,630

2,970
9,901



BROQUET
CALLENS
DE PAEPE
DE WAGTER
DELESENNE
GODFRIND
GYBELS
HAEGEMAN
HEMPTE
MELARDY
OUATARA
SEMAILLE
VAN PARIJS

PONTI
ZERGHE
SCHEPERS
DEGROOTE
PUTMAN
JACQUEMIN
ALLARD
ALOISANTONI
BENOIT
BOULANGER
CHAMBERLAND
CHAUFOUREAU
DECLERCQ
DELHOVE
DRUET
FONTAINE
HEUCHAMPS
HOUPPE
KEVERS
LANNOO
MUSETTE
PILATE
PISSENS
ROLAND
SEVRIN
SIMEONS
SIRAGUSA

VAN DONGHEN

WINNEPENNINCKX

BERNARD
COLSON
SOSMAN
DREZE
GILLET
BAUDUIN
DELFERIERE
CAUDRON

Maxime
Cédric
Wim
John
Nicolas
Martin
Sébastien
Benoit
Pierre
Anthony
Ahmed
Julien
Pierre-Emmanuel

Angelo
Pierre
André
Nicolaas
Steve
Michael
Laurent
Marco
Thomas
Etienne
Olivier
Fred
Cédric
Francgoise
Olivier
Nicolas
Gaétan
Jean-Francois
Jean
Michaél
Samuel
Vincent
Sébastien
Raphaél
Antoine
Patrick
Salvatore
Patrice
Frank

Louis
Benoit
Eddy
Christian
Joachim
Didier
Didier
Benoit
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0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,376
18,250
29,917
35,837
45,281
51,894
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

6,978
13,932
14,700
24,500
24,581
26,922
38,284
40,429
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2%
0%
2%
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0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,376
18,250
30,528
35,837
46,205
51,894
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

7,121
14,216
15,000
24,500
25,083
27,472
38,284
41,254
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12,376
18,250
30,528
35,837
46,205
55,933

5,000
13,250
15,000
24,500
25,083
24,250
38,284
41,254

47,855

9,241
15,182

30,693



MAGOTTEAUX
RONDOU

VAN HECKE
AUPAIX
CHEVALIER
DANLOIS

DE REYS
DEPAUW
GONZALEZ CERRO
KALLAI
MAGRITTE
MAURISSET
MEUNIER
RENOTTE

RIGOT
ROZENBLAT

VAN KERCHOVEN

BERSON
DE LEENER
LAUWERS
BOUTRIAU
SCHELLENS
BALTHAZARD
BODART
BOVY
DIERICKX
HAVAUX
HECQ
JACQMIN
LEMAINE
PENING

Hubert
Philippe
Didier
Pierre

Jean
Christophe
Frédéric
Marc
Daniel
Oscar
Olivier
Alexandre
Philippe
Jean-Christophe
Didier
Stéphane
Pascal

Christian
Jean-Marie
Bernard
Louis
Christian
Johnny
Claude
Daniel

José
Jean-Daniel
Christian
Serge
Dominique
Christian

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V4
V4
V4
V3
V3
V3
V3
V4

41,500
45,875
50,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

51,027
52,093
66,986
78,500
95,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

41,500
45,875
50,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

51,027
53,156
66,986
78,500
95,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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41,500
45,875
50,000

65,750
59,282
66,986
78,500
95,000

36,304
47,030



